

DWARF Debugging Information Format Committee Membership Agreement

To apply for membership in the DWARF Debugging Information Format Committee (DWARF Committee), complete the following steps:

- 1) Download the Agreement.
- 2) Carefully read the DWARF Committee's Operating Procedures, and Membership Agreement.
- 3) Select the membership level for which your company/organization is applying.
- 4) Complete the company and contact information sections.
- 5) Sign the Agreement.
- 6) Remit the membership dues that correspond to your membership level with the Agreement.
- 7) Mail the completed Agreement and dues to the following address:

DWARF Committee Administrator c/o IEEE-ISTO 445 Hoes Lane Piscataway, NJ 08855 +1 732 465 6482

Make checks payable to: IEEE-ISTO

Any questions concerning your membership may be directed to:

Cindy Tiritilli
DWARF Committee Program Manager:

Phone: +1 732 465 6486 E-mail: cindy@ieee-isto.org

Fax: +1 509 355 5073

DWARF Committee Membership

The DWARF Committee is open to any individual or company interested in supporting the development and promotion of the DWARF Debugging Information Format, which is used to describe computer programs in multiple programming languages and how they are translated into machine languages, to support debugging and other analysis of such programs. The Dwarf Committee provides a source of information regarding the DWARF Debugging Information Format, and fosters communication between potential suppliers, customers of the resulting products, and potential members.

The DWARF Committee is comprised of two membership levels: Corporate Sponsor and Individual Supporter. Becoming a DWARF Committee Member will give you the opportunity to participate in the Committee's activities to support the development, implementation, and promotion of the DWARF Debugging Information Format.

Corporate Sponsor Membership (\$2,000 / year)

Corporate Sponsor Members have voting rights on the Steering Committee, the body responsible for the oversight of all DWARF Committee activities, including, but not limited to: expenditures; scope and messaging of marketing efforts; need and cost structure of follow-on work. Each Corporate Sponsor Member, while in good standing, shall be entitled to designate one voting representative and an alternate representative to vote on each matter submitted to a ballot.

Individual Supporter Membership (\$100/year)

Individual Supporter Members are those individuals who wish to help accelerate the development and implementation of DWARF Debugging Information Format standards by supporting and participating in the activities of the DWARF Committee. Each Individual Supporter Member, while in good standing, shall be entitled to designate one voting representative and an alternate representative to vote on each matter submitted to a ballot.

Universal Membership Rights

All DWARF Committee Members are entitled to:

- Attendance and Equal Voting rights on the DWARF Committee, Steering Committee and established working groups
- Being granted a license to reference your DWARF Debugging Information Format Committee support in all marketing and promotional materials
- Public listing of membership on the Committee's web site and printed membership materials
- Ability to chair working group subcommittees
- Propose and Submit technical contributions
- Access to members-only section of website (under development)
- Subscription to a DWARF Committee members e-mail lists
- Receive minutes and draft documents via members-only e-mail lists



Membership Agreement

This document can be accessed from the DWARF Committee's web site at: http://www.<domain>.org

Date:		
Members	hip Level and Annual Fee (select one):	
Co	orporate Sponsor (\$2,000 US)	Individual Supporter (\$100 US)
DWARF (omplete and submit an original signed cop Committee (c/o the IEEE-ISTO), together w for invoice, if required. Membership rights in full of membership fees.	ith the appropriate membership fee or a
Send com	npleted membership form and payment to:	
	DWARF Committee Administrator c/o IEEE-ISTO 445 Hoes Lane, P.O. Box 1331 Piscataway, NJ 08855-1331 USA Phone: +1.732.465.6482; Fax: +1.509.3	355.5073; Email: info@ <domain>.org</domain>
Methods	of Payment (select one):	, G
	Please make your check payable to the IEEE Industry SISTO), in US dollars, drawn on a US bank.	Standards and Technology Organization (IEEE-
Credit Ca	Credit Card: Circle one: MasterCard / Visa / American Express / Diner's Club	
(Credit card #:	expiration date
ı	Name as it appears on credit card	
;	Signature:	Amount: US\$
Invoice:	If selected, an invoice will be issued in the amount of the	e appropriate membership fee.

Company Information:		
Company Name:		
Mailing Address:		
City, State:		
Postal Code:		

Country:

URL:

Primary Delegate (all notices of the Committee under this membership application shall be sent to the primary voting delegate, unless otherwise directed):

Primary Contact Name:

Title: E-mail:

Mailing Address: City, State:

Postal Code: Country: Telephone: Fax:

Billing Contact and Address (if different from above)

Billing Contact Name:

Title: E-mail:

Mailing Address: City, State:

Postal Code: Country: Telephone: Fax:

Alternate Company Contacts (attach additional contacts, if necessary):

Alternate Company Contact Name:

Title: E-mail:

Mailing Address: City, State:

Postal Code: Country: Telephone: Fax:

MARKETING CONTACT: TECHNICAL CONTACT:

Contact Name:
Mailing Address:
City, State:
Postal Code:
Country:
Telephone:
Fax:

Contact Name:
Mailing Address:
City, State:
Postal Code:
Country:
Telephone:
Fax:

Fax: Fax: Email: Email:

Upon completion of the Membership Agreement, by signing below and participating in the DWARF Committee's activities, the applicant (and additional company contacts) signifies that he or she is an authorized agent of their company; is authorized to enter into this agreement on behalf of their company; has read, understands and accepts the DWARF Committee's Operating Procedures, and the IEEE-ISTO Bylaws, as from time to time in force, and such rules and policies as the DWARF Committee and the IEEE-ISTO may from time to time adopt and/or incorporate into said documents. Membership in the DWARF Committee is contingent on continued adherence to the then-current version of the above referenced documents. Membership in the Committee does not imply that goods or services provided by a member are compliant to DWARF Committee standards. To date, DWARF Committee compliance criteria have not been determined. Each member shall provide the IEEE-ISTO with a web-ready logo and company URL for possible use to highlight support in marketing materials, trade show representation, publications, and the Committee's web site.

Company Name:		
By (signature):		
Name (print):		
Title:		
Date:		